Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		iliciease)
Requirement f (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	ır a £8	,,	n addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechic Increase £10			Transportat		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: Sirwan Omer

Plate No.: 01

Date:

12.01.2019

Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 mlles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2,20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2,20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
increase £2)	or small removal will incur	a £8		addition to the m	etered fare (agreed
ouling vechicl ncrease £10)	e £60		Transportation	on of domestic per sistance dogs (in	is £2. No charge fo

Name: Jamal

Plate No.: 05

Date: 12. 1.2019 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
ate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
ate 5-8	5 or more passengers small removal will incur		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)

Name: CHALAK

Plate No.: 09

Date: 11-1-2019 Signature: Thur

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Requirement f (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8		addition to the m	netered fare (agree
ouling vechic Increase £10			Transportati		ets £2. No charge

Name: SAIED K SIDIQI

Plate No.: 10

Date: 19/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 4	Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New	£5.80	£4.00	40p)	increase) 20p for each 20
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: LULZIM NDOCI

Plate No.: 11

Date: 11.1.19 Signature: http://

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
ate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
ate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
te 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
e 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
0 0-0	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	чор)	increase)
e 5-8	5 or more passengers mall removal will incur		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	40p) addition to the m	

Name: FABIS RAM Kalemio

Plate No.: 12

Date: 12/0//19 Signature: Hurfus

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
increase £2)		r a £8		addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechion output for the contract of the			Transportati		ets £2. No charge f

Name: OREST GAIKA

Plate No.: 14

Date: 11. 01.2019 Signature: Clus

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Requirement for (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8		n addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechic Increase £10			Transportat	,	ets £2. No charge fo

Name: TRIFON PALAS

Plate No.: 15

Date: 14/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 4	Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New	30p) £5.80	(Increase 50p)	(Increase 40p)	(2 secs increase) 20p for each 20
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm-	£3.30 (Increase	£2.40	£2.60	10p for each 16 secs
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to s miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: NANI DURAJ

Plate No.: 17

Date: 11.1,19 Signature: Durac

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morease)
Requirement ((increase £2)	for small removal will incu)	ır a £8		n addition to the n	netered fare (agre
Fouling vechion Increase £10			Transportat	tion of domestic pe assistance dogs (I	ets £2. No charge

Name: NEL CARTURIGIES

Plate No.:

Date: 16/1/18 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 5-8 Requirement fo (increase £2)	passengers or small removal will inclu	r a £8	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	addition to the	etered fare (agreed
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am. 5 or more	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: TH HARMER

Plate No.: 23

Date:

Signature:

16-01-19

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

	Time periode and	Materia	Barress Manager and the		
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		moreasej
increase £2		r a £8		n addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechion of the control of the			Transportat		ets £2. No charge f

Name: NANI DURAT

Plate No.: 29

Date: 11.1.19 Signature: Duray

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

fequirement to (increase £2) ouling vechick	or small removal will incu	r a £8	surcharge in advance)	addition to the m	netered fare (agreed
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morease)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: ONFST GDIKA

Plate No.: 3 1

Date: 11. 01. 2019 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morease)
Requirement for (increase £2) Fouling vechice (increase £10)	or small removal will incu le £60	ır a £8	surcharge in in advance)		netered fare (agree

Name: ANARD KUMAR YADAU

Plate No.: 33

Date: 15/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
Requirement for (increase £2) ouling vechic increase £10	le £60	ra£8	surcharge in in advance) Transportation		netered fare (agree

Name: Roy Gree)

Plate No.: 34

Date: 4 1 9 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(Increase £2) ouling vechicle Increase £10)		a re	iii auvance)		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge fo
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers small removal will incur	00	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: JAVID HAYDARI

Plate No.: 36

Date: 12/1/2019Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight, New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		nicrease)
Requirement (Increase £2	for small removal will incu	ır a £8	1 4	addition to the r	netered fare (agreed
Fouling vechic (Increase £10			Transportati		ets £2. No charge for ncrease £1)

Name: MARCIN CYBULTA

Plate No.: 37

Date: [6,01,19

Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(increase £2) Fouling vechicle		r a £8		in advance)		netered fare (agreed ets £2. No charge fo
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers r small removal will incu	22	Rates 50%			
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Incr	ease 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Incr	O ease 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.0 (Inci	0 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile	mile up to 5 es	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Pav [Sattam

Plate No.:

Date: K.I. [] Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase	increase) 10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve, 6pm- Midnight New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	Increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers	-	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	40p)	increase)
(increase £2) Fouling vechicle (increase £10)	r small removal will incur	'a £8	surcharge in in advance) Transportatio		etered fare (agreed is £2. No charge for crease £1)

vame:

Karim El-Guechi

late No. :

Date:

Signature:

29

14.01.19

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(increase £2) ouling vechicle	r small removal will incur	r a £8	surcharge in in advance)		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge fo
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name:

STUART JOHN MATTHEWS

Plate No.: 4

Date: 12/1/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Requirement for (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8	no si	addition to the m	netered fare (agree

Name:

Plate No.: 42

Date: 15/1/19. Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		,
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu	ır a £8	, , ,	n addition to the r	netered fare (agre
Fouling vechi Increase £10			Transportat		ets £2. No charge

Name: P.M. ZAMAN

Plate No.: 44

Date:21.01-19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Pate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8		n addition to the m	netered fare (agreed
ouling vechic ncrease £10			Transportat		ets £2. No charge for

Name: S. Guma

Plate No.: 45

Date: 12 | 1 | 1 9 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 5-8 Requirement fo (increase £2)	5 or more passengers or small removal will incur	r a £8	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	addition to the	etered fare (agreed
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: ASHOT

Plate No.: 48

Date: 12/1/19 Signature: MO Result

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		inclease)
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu	ır a £8			netered fare (agree
ouling vechion			Transportat		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: Hakim Azzouz

Plate No.:

51

Date: Signature: 19/01/19 AM12

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(increase £2) ouling vechicle	or small removal will incu	r a £8	surcharge i	n addition to the m	etered fare (agreed
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morease)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to s miles	5 Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: ELJON BRAHAJ

Plate No.: 53

Date: 12 01 2019 Signature: Thirty

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

increase £2) ouling vechicle ncrease £10)		ato	m advance)		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge fo
Rate 5-8 Requirement for	5 or more passengers small removal will incur		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3,30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Behrouz Borhani

Plate No.: 55

Date: 12/1/19 Signature: B.Ban L

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

		4			
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	Increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
(Increase £2) Fouling vechicle (Increase £10)	or small removal will incur e £60	ra £8	surcharge in in advance) Transportation		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for crease £1)

Vame:

late No. :

56

Date:

14/1/19

Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		micrease)
Requirement f (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8	surcharge in	addition to the n	netered fare (agreed
	le £60	ato	in advance) Transportati		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: MEHRAB RAHMANI

Plate No.: 57

Date: 16/01/2019 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight, New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		,
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu)	ır a £8	, ,	in addition to the r	netered fare (agree
Fouling vechio	cle £60		Transporta	,	ets £2. No charge f

Name: K.R. hecker

K.R. LECKIE

Plate No.:

Date: 201119 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		moreasej
Requirement (Increase £2)	for small removal will incu	ır a £8	The second secon	addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechion of the control of the			Transportati	on of domestic pe ssistance dogs (i	ets £2. No charge f

Name: NIKOLLAQ SHYTERMEJA

Plate No.: 59 Date: 11, 01, 2019 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Requirement f (increase £2)	for small removal will incu	r a £8		n addition to the r	netered fare (agreed
ouling vechion			Transportat		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: (ACARA) CKHA3640D

Plate No.: 6(Date: 12/1/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu)	ır a £8			metered fare (agree
Fouling vechion			Transportat		ets £2. No charge fincrease £1)

Name: MARSOOD HUSAIN

Plate No.: 63

Date: 12/1/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3,30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morease)
increase £2)	for small removal will incu)	r a £8		n addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechion			Transportat		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: A. MIRZAEI

Plate No.: 65

Date: 21/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Requirement fo	or small removal will incu	r a £8	50% (half) surcharge in advance)	n addition to the m	netered fare (agreed
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus		orease)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2,20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: RAOUF

Plate No.: 66

ite: Signature

Date: (2019)

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 mlles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Requirement for (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	ra£8		addition to the n	netered fare (agreed
Fouling vechic (Increase £10)	le £60)		Transportati		ets £2. No charge for

Name: DAWOOD SEDIO

Plate No.: 67

Date: 16/01/19 Signature: Dawood

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per	mile up to 5 es	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	00 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	00 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.4 (Inc	O rease 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.0	0 rease 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers			s 1 - 4 plus (half)		increase)
Requirement f (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	ır a £8		, ,	addition to the n	netered fare (agree
Fouling vechio				Transportati	on of domestic pe ssistance dogs (i	ets £2. No charge

Name:

Plate No.:

Date: Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile	mile up to 5 s	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	0 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	0 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.4 (Inci	0 rease 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.0 (Inc	0 rease 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers			es 1 - 4 plus (half)		
Requirement fo	or small removal will incu	ır a £8		'		metered fare (agree
Fouling vechicle £60 (Increase £10)				Transportat		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: Fatos Halilaj

Plate No.: 72 Date: 14 01 19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs (increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more		Rates 1 - 4 plus	тору	increase)
Requirement for (increase £2) Fouling vechicle (Increase £10)	passengers r small removal will incur £60	a £8	50% (haif) surcharge in in advance) Transportatio		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for tcrease £1)

Vame:

PAUL PRIOR.

late No.:

74

Date: 14/1/19

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
increase £2		r a £8		n addition to the m	netered fare (agree
ouling vechion			Transportat		ets £2. No charge f

Name: SOKOL PALI

Plate No.: 75

Date: 14/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (increase 40p)	increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	70 <i>p)</i>	increase)
(increase £2) Touling vechicle Increase £10)	or small removal will incur e £60	r a £8	surcharge in in advance) Transportation		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge fo icrease £1)

Vame:

AFRIM KINGSI

late No.: 80

Date: 14-01-19 Signature: 455

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile	mile up to 5	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	o0 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	0 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.4 (Inc)	0 rease 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00	0 rease 80p)	£4,40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers			s 1 - 4 plus (half)		morease)
Requirement for (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	ır a £8		, ,	n addition to the r	metered fare (agreed
Fouling vechicle £60 (Increase £10)				Transportation of domestic pets £2. No charge for registered assistance dogs (Increase £1)		

Name: BEDIR. PRSLAN

Plate No.:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

		,			
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2,20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs (ncrease)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
(increase £2) Fouling vechicle (increase £10)	or small removal will incur a £60	ra£8	surcharge in in advance) Transportation		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for crease £1)

Vame:

O. 18:55

late No. :

91

Date:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(increase £2) ouling vechicle	small removal will incu	r a £8	in advance)		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 'secs (2 secs
Rate 3	Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Gention Tafa

Plate No.: 92

Date: 14/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to miles	5 Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight,New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morease)
(increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8	surcharge	in addition to the n	netered fare (agree
Requirement f (increase £2) Fouling vechic (Increase £10)	or small removal will incu le £60	ra £8	surcharge in advance Transporta	in addition to the n in addition to the n	ets £2. No ch

Name: RAWJEEV SKARMA

Plate No. : 96

Date: 14/61/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
late 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
lequirement for increase £2) ouling vechicle	small removal will incur	r a £8		addition to the m	etered fare (agree

Name: KEITH Mollo Boxi

Plate No.: 99

Date: Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
	r a £8	surcharge in	addition to the m	netered fare (agree
	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am. 5 or more passengers	6am-11pm mon-sat 6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm-Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am. 5 or more passengers small removal will incur a £8	6am-11pm mon-sat E2.90 (Increase 30p) 6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am. 5 or more passengers small removal will incur a £8 E2.90 (Increase \$2.00 (Increase 40p) £2.40 (Increase 50p) £3.30 (Increase 60p) £4.00 (Increase 80p) Fates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half) surcharge in in advance)	6am-11pm mon-sat \$\frac{\text{\text{E2.90}}{\text{(Increase}}}{\text{30p}\text{ (Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{\text{E2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}}{\text{20p}\text{ (Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{E2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.20}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{\text{(Increase}} \frac{\text{\text{2.40}}}{(Increase

Name:

Plate No.:

98

Date:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (increase 30p)	£2.00 (increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs (ncrease)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (haif)		Increase)
(increase £2) Fouling vechicle (Increase £10)	er small removal will incur	r a £8	surcharge in in advance) Transportation		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for crease £1)

Vame: AL, PAHLAVAN

late No.: | o |

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs fncrease)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
ate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	,	increase)
lequirement for increase £2) outling vechicle ncrease £10)	or small removal will incu e £60	ra £8	surcharge in in advance)		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge fo

Name: BALEN HUSSEIN

Plate No. : 102

Date: 14-02-14 Signature: \(\begin{array}{c} \end{array} \]

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile	mile up to 5 s	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	00 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.0	0 rease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.4	0 rease 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00	ease 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers			s 1 - 4 plus (half)		moreace
Requirement f (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8		. ,	addition to the n	netered fare (agree
Fouling vechic Increase £10				Transportati	on of domestic pe ssistance dogs (i	ets £2. No charge f

Name: Siamak Savadkouhi

Plate No.: 105 Date: 19/1/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile miles	up to 5	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase	e 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase	e 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase	e 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase	e 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 50% (half			moreasey
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu)	ır a £8	surc	,	addition to the r	metered fare (agree
Fouling vechio			Trai	nsportation	on of domestic p	ets £2. No charge t

Name: ROY JOHNSON

Plate No.: 108

Date: 23.1, 2018 Signature: R. Johnson

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2,20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		morcade
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu)	ır a £8		addition to the r	netered fare (agree
Fouling vechion (Increase £10)			Transportati		ets £2. No charge f

Name: Moham Mad ALI ROSTAM

Plate No.:

Date: 12/01/19

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

		3			
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve, 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus	.00/	increase)
Requirement for (Increase £2) Fouling vechicle (Increase £10)	small removal will incu	r a £8	Transportation		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for crease £1)

Name: Emin OZCAN

'late No.: 110

200

Date: 14/1/2613 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
lequirement f (increase £2)	or small removal will incu	ra£8	1 4 704	addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechic ncrease £10	le £60		Transportation	on of domestic pe	ets £2. No charge

Name: LEE GATTON

Plate No.: 111

Date:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 5-8	Years day to 6am. 5 or more passengers	60p)	(Increase 80p) Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (haif)	(increase 40p)	(2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New	£5.80 (Increase	£4.00	£4.40 (Increase	20p for each 20 secs
Rate 3	Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve, 6pm- Midnight, New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: masid TAhangar

Plate No. : 1 4

Date: 11/1/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(increase £2) ouling vechic		ra£8	in advance)		netered fare (agreed ets £2. No charge fo
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers or small removal will incu	- 00	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		,
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name:

LIOYD WAYELWY

Plate No.:

115

Date: 23///19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and	Meter at	Peri	mile up to 5	Den mile	
Talli	costs	start	miles		Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00) ease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00	ease 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Incre	ease 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Incre	ase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 50% (I	1 - 4 plus		increase)
increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8	8	,	addition to the m	etered fare (agree
ouling vechicl ncrease £10)			7	Fransportation	on of domestic pe ssistance dogs (ir	ts £2. No charge fo

Name: TONY MACRONALD

Plate No.:

Date: 24 1 11

Signature:

T Humph

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Requirement for (increase £2) ouling vechicle	or small removal will incu	r a £8		addition to the m	etered fare (agreed
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Mehmex Alli Yalcin

Plate No.: 118

Date: 1201. 2018 Signature: Outer

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight, New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		orouse)
(increase £2		ır a £8		addition to the r	netered fare (agree
Fouling vechio (Increase £10			Transportati		ets £2. No charge t

Name: OREST GJIKA

Plate No. # 20

Date: 41 - 1. 2. 19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Requirement for (increase £2) ouling vechicle	r small removal will incu	r a £8	, ,	addition to the m	etered fare (agreed
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Ahmed ALT

Plate No.: \23

Date: 12 1 19 Signature: Aller

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Pate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
Requirement ((Increase £2)	for small removal will incu	r a £8	The second secon	addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechio		"	Transportati		ets £2. No charge fo

Name: EL HASSAN ZACHUD

Plate No.: 127

Date: 16 1-19

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 8 miles	i Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	20p) £2.60 (Increase 40p)	Increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more		Rates 1 - 4 plus	40p)	increase)
Requirement for (increase £2) Fouling vechicle (increase £10)	passengers small removal will incur £60	a £8	50% (half) surcharge in in advance) Transportatio		etered fare (agreed is £2. No charge for crease £1)

Vame: SAIMIR SHEHL)

late No.: 128

Date: /4/// Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		increase)
equirement for increase £2) ouling vechicle	small removal will incu	r a £8		addition to the m	etered fare (agreed

Name: LS M.ISMAIL

Plate No.: 13 a

Date:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 4	Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New	30p) £5.80 (Increase	£4.00	40p) £4.40	(2 secs increase) 20p for each 20 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm-	£3.30 (Increase	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase	10p for each 16 secs
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to s miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: JOE MEHMET

Plate No.:

132

Date:

23/1/19

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mori- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Pate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
increase £2)		r a £8		addition to the m	netered fare (agree
ouling vechic))		Transportation	on of domestic pe esistance dogs (Ir	ets £2. No charge f

Name: M. ILLAMI

Plate No.: 134

Date: /3/01/19 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	increase) 10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	,	increase)
(increase £2) Fouling vechicle (increase £10)	small removal will incur £60	ra £8	surcharge in in advance) Transportation		etered fare (agreed ts £2. No charge for icrease £1)

Name: OMER SAIDE

Plate No. ;

136

Date:

Signature:

14.01.2019

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		
Requirement (Increase £2	for small removal will incu	ır a £8		addition to the r	netered fare (agree
Fouling vechie (Increase £10			Transportati		ets £2. No charge f

Name: FRIAD OMER

Plate No.: 140

Date: 18.01.) 9 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

(increase £2)		r a £8	surchar in adva	ge in addition to the race) ortation of domestic p	
Rate 5-8 Requirement f	5 or more passengers or small removal will incur		Rates 1 - 4 pl 50% (half)		Increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight. New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 4	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 4	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up miles	to 5 Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Lavolimir Khogu

Plate No.: 160

Date: 12 -01-2019 Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Requirement for (Increase £2) Souling vechicle	or small removal will incu	ra£8	surcharge in in advance)	addition to the m	netered fare (agree
late 5-8	5 or more passengers	4	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	-	increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Arash Kamyar

Plate No. : 163

Date: ((, |, | 9 Signature:



Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu	ır a £8	surcharge i		metered fare (agreed
Fouling vechi	cle £60		Transportat	2.4	ets £2. No charge for

Name: Mansour Masouri

Plate No.: \64

Date: 18/1/19 Signature: mmasum

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to miles	5 Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		Increase)
(increase £2)		r a £8	. ,	in addition to the n	netered fare (agree
ouling vechic Increase £10			Transporta	tion of domestic pe assistance dogs (i	ets £2. No charge f

Name: VALIGHAN ELMS

Date: 11.1. P Signature:

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Requirement for (Increase £2)	or small removal will incu	r a £8		addition to the n	netered fare (agree
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name: Alex Sultan

Plate No. : 169

Date: 23/1/19 Signature: fruit

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Rate 5-8 Requirement f (increase £2)	5 or more passengers or small removal will incu	ra£8	Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)	addition to the	increase) netered fare (agreed
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs
Rate 3	Sunday, Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays 11pm-6am Mon-	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)
Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time

Name:

Farid. KASSOURI

Plate No.:

190

Date:

Signature:

12.01.19

ficiny 3

Dear chair I the undersigned being a hackney carriage proprietor licensed by Eastbourne borough council, would like this licensing committee to consider this following fair proposal for Eastbourne borough hackney carriage.

Tariff	Time periods and costs	Meter at start	Per mile up to 5 miles	Per mile over 5 miles	Waiting time	
Rate 1	6am-11pm mon-sat	£2.90 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)	
Rate 2	6am-11pm Sunday and bank holidays	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.00 (Increase 40p)	£2.20 (Increase 20p)	10p for each 20 secs (2 secs increase)	
Rate 3	11pm-6am Mon- Sunday. Also Christmas and New Years eve. 6pm- Midnight.New years day 6am-11pm	£3.30 (Increase 30p)	£2.40 (Increase 50p)	£2.60 (Increase 40p)	10p for each 16 secs (2 secs increase)	
Rate 4	Christmas Day - 6am 27th dec. New Years day to 6am.	£5.80 (Increase 60p)	£4.00 (Increase 80p)	£4.40 (Increase 40p)	20p for each 20 secs (2 secs Increase)	
Rate 5-8	5 or more passengers		Rates 1 - 4 plus 50% (half)		moreage	
Requirement (increase £2	for small removal will incu)	ır a £8		addition to the n	netered fare (agre	
Fouling vechicle £60 (Increase £10)			Transportati	Transportation of domestic pets £2. No charge registered assistance dogs (increase £1)		

Name: Laudimir xwogu

Plate No.: 703

Date: 12 -01 - 20 Signature: